

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4944-4960/2019

THE GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MS. N. PRABHAVATHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.22137/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

Date : 26-02-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing spare copy by the petitioner is condoned.

Registry to issue notice urgently.

List the matter again on 02.07.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB